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14514-M.Com. (PREVIOUS) B.Adm.
S.NoReg. Id College

Reg. IdName Father's
Name

Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoardClass Lock

Date

1 937890 4001 DIYA
PRAJAPAT

SOHAN
LAL

RAJU
DEVI 557488 2024965 1800 UOR BCOM-

3

25-
Nov-
2024

2 939520 1412 IZHAR
MANSURI

MANJUR
AHMAD
MANSURI

SITARA
BANO 584443 20242033 3000 UOR BCA-3

30-
Nov-
2024

3 939521 1413 SHEETAL
RAMOLA

BIRENDRA
SINGH
RAMOLA

PINKI
ROMALA551472 2024913 1800 UOR BCOM-

3

30-
Nov-
2024
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14519-M.SC.(PREVIOUS) BOTANY
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's Name Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoard ClassLock

Date

1 935262 2101 ANISHA
YADAV

BOADU RAM
YADAV BABLI DEVI 237937 20191350 877 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

2 935263 2102 ANJALI
LAKHIWAL

DHARAMDAS
LAKHIWAL SUGNA DEVI 308518 20221350 984 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

3 935271 2110 KIRAN
KUMAWAT

KAMLESH
KUMAWAT SITA DEVI 229631 20211350 900 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

4 935264 2103 KOMAL
POONIYA

SAGARMAL
POONIYA KAMLA DEVI 529554 20241350 973 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

5 935265 2104 LAKSHITA
CHOUDHARY

SURESH
CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI 305217 20231350 921 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

6 936256 2111 MALLIKA
KUMAWAT

RAM
CHANDRA
KUMAWAT

MANJU DEVI 305231 20231350 1007 UOR
JAIPUR

BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

7 935266 2105 MOSHAM
POONIYA

SAGARMAL
POONIYA KAMLA DEVI 529568 20241350 914 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

8 942484 10100 NIKITA
JANGID

BABU LAL
JANGID MEENA DEVI 529573 2024934 1350 UOR BSC-

3

05-
Dec-
2024

9 935267 2106 NIKITA
MOURYA

MOHAN LAL
MOURYA

SAVITRI
DEVI 305345 20221350 971 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

10 935268 2107
PRIYANKA
KUMARI
YADAV

MUKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

SOHANI
DEVI YADAV 308698 20221350 777 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

11 939307 2112 REKHA
YADAV

HANSRAJ
YADAV

RAM PATI
DEVI 301359 2022872 1350 UOR BSC-

3

29-
Nov-
2024

12 935269 2108 SAROJ
CHOUDHARY

HARINARAYAN
HARITWAL

SHAKUNTALA
DEVI 526894 20241350 899 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024

13 935270 2109 VISHNU
KUMAWAT

GOVIND RAM
KUMAWAT

SANTOSH
DEVI 523017 20241350 975 UOR

JAIPUR
BSC-
III

25-
Nov-
2024
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14518-M.SC.(PREVIOUS) CHEMISTRY
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's
Name

Mother's
Name Roll Number Pass

Year
Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoardClassLock

Date

1 939301 3107 ANIL KUMAR
DHEEYA

KAILASH
CHAND

LEELA
DEVI 210265820120241544 2400 DU BSC-

3

29-
Nov-
2024

2 939544 142 ANISHA
CHOUDHARY

SITA RAM
KHANDOLIYA

BIDAM
DEVI 237314 2019804 1350 UOR BSC-

3

30-
Nov-
2024

3 941997 3020 ANSHU
CHOUDHARY

CHETAN LAL
CHOUDHARY

GULAB
DEVI 529515 2024992 1350 UOR BSC-

3

05-
Dec-
2024

4 936370 3101 KAVITA
YADAV

PRAKASH
CHAND
YADAV

SHARWANI
DEVI 316381 20221350 992 UOR BSC-

III

25-
Nov-
2024

5 936371 3102 LOKESH
CHOUDHARY

BIRDI
CHAND
CHOUDHARY

NANA
DEVI 529560 20241350 1018 UOR BSC-

III

25-
Nov-
2024

6 939534 33
MAHESH
KUMAR
DEGRA

NARAYAN
LAL DEGRA

TEEJA
DEVI 285210730220221228 1750 JNU BSC-

3

30-
Nov-
2024

7 936372 3103 POOJA
YADAV

GANESH
RAM YADAV

SAJANA
DEVI 232698 20211350 937 UOR BSC-

III

25-
Nov-
2024

8 939302 3108
RAJESH
KUMAR
MEENA

MAHAVEER
PRASAD
MEENA

SHIMALA 231644 2019742 1350 UOR BSC-
3

29-
Nov-
2024

9 936373 3104 SARITA
CHOUDHARY

RAMGOPAL
NITHARWAL

SANTOSH
DEVI 525527 20241350 856 UOR BSC-

III

25-
Nov-
2024

10 936374 3105 SONAM
YADAV

SHARVAN
KUMAR
YADAV

MANSA
DEVI 305381 20231350 807 UOR BSC-

III

25-
Nov-
2024
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14502-M A PREV ENGLISH
S.NoReg. Id College

Reg. Id Name Father's Name Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
Marks BoardClassLock

Date

1 939694 995 AKANKSHA
BHADALA

LAL CHAND
BHADALA

PRIYANKA
DEVI 453923 2024 1104 1800 UOR BA-3

30-
Nov-
2024

2 928805 1001 AKTA BUNKAR FOOL CHAND
BUNKAR

SHARDA
DEVI 622413 2018 1007 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024

3 935100 1010 AKTA BUNKAR FOOLCHAND
BUNKAR

SHARDA
DEVI 622413 2018 1007 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024

4 928806 1002 DEVESH GURJAR MANIRAM
GURJAR

SANTRA
DEVI 453963 2024 792 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024

5 928807 1003 DILIP KUMAR DAN SINGH PREM DEVI 453966 2024 787 1800 UOR BA-3
22-
Nov-
2024

6 928808 1004 GUDDI GURJAR SHANKAR LAL
GURJAR

KOYALI
DEVI 453973 2024 1030 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024

7 939313 1012 KAJOL GURJAR SITA RAM
GURJAR

BHAGA
DEVI 453989 2024 1075 1800 UOR BA-3

29-
Nov-
2024

8 928809 1005 NIKITA YADAV ASHOK YADAV MEENA
YADAV 466306 2004 1036 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024

9 935101 1011 NIKITA YADAV ASHOK YADAV MEENA
YADAV 466306 2024 1036 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024

10 928810 1006 PRIYANKA YADAV RAMCHANDRA
YADAV LALI DEVI 565650 2021 1000 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024

11 928811 1007
SHEKHAWAT
KAJAL BAJRANG
SINGH

BAJRANG
SINGH

NANDU
KANWAR 461482 2024 978 1800 UOR BA-3

22-
Nov-
2024
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14503-M.A./M.SC.(PREVIOUS) GEOGRAPHY
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's Name Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoardClass Lock

Date

1 936209 2051 BALDEV
CHOUDHARY

GOVIND RAM
CHOUDHARY LALI DEVI461311 20241102 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-III
25-
Nov-
2024

2 936210 2052
GEETA
KUMARI
NETWAL

NANAK RAM
NETWAL

NATHI
DEVI 267905 2017837 1350

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BSC-III
25-
Nov-
2024

3 936241 2053 HEMRAJ
CHOUDHARY

SARWAN LAL
SUNDA

GULAB
DEVI 308575 2022906 1350

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BSC-3
25-
Nov-
2024

4 936212 2054 HETAL
BALOTIYA

PAPPU RAM
BALOTIYA

GULAB
DEVI 453978 2024967 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

5 936213 2055 KALPNA
KUMAWAT

ANANDI LAL
KUMAWAT

SUMAN
DEVI 471015 2024925 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

6 936214 2056 LOVE
CHOUDHARY

BABU LAL
CHOUDHARY

MAGGU
DEVI 454504 20241019 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

7 936215 2057
MAHENDRA
KUMAR
VERMA

RAMESHWAR
LAL VERMA

CHHOTI
DEVI 454255 2024804 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

8 936216 2058 MAHESH
KUMAR

SHASHI
PRAKASH

SAROJ
DEVI 861530 2014860 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

9 936217 2059 MANISH
YADAV

RAMSWAROOP
YADAV

SAJANA
DEVI 454037 2024866 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

10 936218 2060 MANISHA
GOLADA

LACHHU RAM
GOLADA

PHOOLI
DEVI 612164 2022980 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

11 936219 2061 MANISHA
YADAV

LAL CHAND
YADAV

CHANDA
DEVI 454040 20241265 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

12 936220 2062 NADIM
GARDEJI

FAJLU
RAHMAN
GARDEJI

NASIBAN
BANO 332162 2016905 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

13 936231 2073 NAMAN
JANGID

LALA RAM
JANGID

ASHA
DEVI 454058 2024996 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

14 936221 2063 NAMITA
CHOUDHARY

RAMESHWAR
LAL JAT

LADA
DEVI 454059 2024927 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

15 940126 10015 NEHA
JATOLIYA PURANMAL MANBHAR

DEVI 454062 2024870 1800 UOR BA-3
03-
Dec-
2024

16 936222 2064 POOJA
CHOUDHARY

LADU RAM
CHOUDHARY

MEERA
DEVI 539611 20201095 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

17 936223 2065 POOJA
GURJAR

SHANKAR LAL
GURJAR

BASANTI
DEVI 454086 2024970 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

18 941942 2073 PRIYA
VERMA

RAMESH
KUMAR
DABARIYA

ANITA
DEVI 191333020242669 3800 UOR BA.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024

19 941936 2073 PRIYA
VERMA

RAMESH
KUMAR
DABARIYA

ANITA
DEVI 191333020242669 3800 UOR BA.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024

20 941930 2073 PRIYA
VERMA

RAMESH
KUMAR
DABARIYA

ANITA
DEVI 191333020242669 3800 UOR BA.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024

21 941941 2072 PRIYANKA
PRAJAPAT

NATHULAL
KUMHAR

GUDDI
DEVI 191333120242547 3800 UOR BA.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024



22 941935 2072 PRIYANKA
PRAJAPAT

NATHULAL
KUMHAR

GUDDI
DEVI 191333120242547 3800 UOR BA.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024

23 941929 2072 PRIYANKA
PRAJAPAT

NATHULAL
KUMHAR

GUDDI
DEVI 191333120242547 3800 UOR BA.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024

24 941943 2072 PUNEET
KANT JOSHI

PIEYUSH
KANT JOSHI

SUMAN
SHARMA 191333220242201 3800 UOR BA.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024

25 936224 2066 RAHUL
YADAV

BABULAL
YADAV

SAJNA
YADAV 454537 20241005 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

26 936225 2067 RAMESH
CHOUDHARY

RAM PHOOL
CHOUDHARY

BEENA
DEVI 454136 2024950 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

27 936230 2072 RITESH
JANGID

SANWAR MAL
JANGID

BABITA
DEVI 454150 20241012 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

28 936226 2068 SEEMA
CHOUDHARY

MAHENDRA
SINGH
SHERAWAT

MAMTA
DEVI 527447 20241027 1350

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BSC-III
25-
Nov-
2024

29 936227 2069 TEJPAL
YADAV

SHAITAN
SINGH YADAV

SHANTI
DEVI 31216 2020794 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

30 936228 2070 VIKASH
KUMAWAT

BHAG CHAND
KUMAWAT

GULAB
DEVI 27806 2019782 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

31 936229 2071
VIRENDRA
KUMAR
JAJORIYA

ANANDI LAL
JAJORIYA

SAVITRI
DEVI 236812 2020738 1350

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BSC-III
25-
Nov-
2024
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14507-M A PREV HINDI
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's
Name

Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoardClassLock

Date

1 935036 101
ANJU
KUMARI
BUNKAR

BABU LAL
BUNKAR

PREM
DEVI 628361 20221013 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024

2 935037 102 ANJU
KUMAWAT

PAPPU
RAM
KUMAWAT

SEETA
DEVI 609266 20221143 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024

3 935038 103 ARTI
YADAV

PHOOL
CHAND
YADAV

SUJI
DEVI 469605 20241038 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024

4 935039 104 DEVENDRA
SINGH

NARAYAN
SINGH

MANJU
KANWAR458108 2024895 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024

5 935040 105 KOMAL
VERMA

JAGDISH
PRASAD
VERMA

SAYARI
DEVI 454011 2024821 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024

6 935041 106 MANISHA
YADAV

SHARWAN
LAL YADAV

PINKI
DEVI 469619 2024980 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024

7 935042 107 PRIYANKA
PRAJAPAT

NAND RAM
PRAJAPAT

NATHI
DEVI 454107 2024962 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024

8 935044 109 RAKESH
MEENA

KALU RAM
MEENA

KAMLA
MEENA 191334020242362 3800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA
BED-
IV

22-
Nov-
2024

9 935043 108 RITIKA
SINGH

MAHAVEER
SINGH
NATHAWAT

MAGAN
KANWAR469629 20241002 1800

UNIV
OF
RAJ

BA-
III

22-
Nov-
2024
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14510-M A PREV. HISTORY
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's
Name

Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoard ClassLock

Date

1 935208 1071 ABHISHEK
SHARMA

PHOOL
CHAND
SHARMA

KIRAN
DEVI
SHARMA

607865 2023914 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

2 935188 1051 ANAMIKA
CHOUDHARY

RAM
SWAROOP
CHOUDHARY

RATANI
DEVI 453927 20241028 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

3 939863 389 ANITA
CHOUDHARY

BHAGWAN
SAHAY
GHASAL

LALI DEVI628358 2022843 1800 UOR BA-3
30-
Nov-
2024

4 935190 1053 BABLI
CHOUDHARY

KANHAIYA
LAL

SUMAN
DEVI 453953 2024885 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

5 935191 1054 KOMAL
KUMAWAT

RAMNIWAS
KUMAWAT

KANCHAN
DEVI 454010 2024926 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

6 935192 1055 KRISHNA
MUNDOTIYA

RAJESH
MUNDOTIYA

BEENA
DEVI 454017 20241022 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

7 935193 1056 MANISH
LEGA

SUBHASH
CHANDRA

VIMLA
DEVI 576066 2021931 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

8 935194 1057 MANISH
TAKAR

SHIV KARAN
TAKAR

PREM
DEVI 27659 2023982 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

9 935195 1058 MANISHA
KASOTIYA

OM PRAKASH
KASOTIYA

MANJU
DEVI 454038 2024957 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

10 935196 1059 MANISHA
VERMA

SHANKAR LAL
VERMA

TARA
DEVI 454039 2024939 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

11 935197 1060 MEGHA
KUMAWAT RAMKARAN MANJU 454048 20241196 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

12 935198 1061 NEELAM
CHOUDHARY

RAM
NARAYAN JAT

KAMLA
DEVI 2214099820241133 1800

PT.
DEENDAYAL
UPP.SHE.UNIV
SIKAR

BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

13 935199 1062 NIKITA
KUMAWAT

GOPAL LAL
KUMAWAT

MAMTA
DEVI 454067 2024957 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

14 935200 1063 POONAM
RAIGER

PRABHU
DAYAL

SUGNA
DEVI 454096 2024918 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

15 935201 1064 RENU
KUMARI BABU LAL SANTOSH

DEVI 618855 20221133 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3
25-
Nov-
2024

16 935202 1065 RENU
KUMAWAT

RAMNARAYAN
KUMAWAT

SANJYA
KUMAWAT454145 2024979 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

17 935203 1066 SANTOSH
VERMA

JEEVAN RAM
VERMA LALI DEVI454173 2024851 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

18 935204 1067 SEEMA
GURJAR

BHAGWAN
SAHAY

SAYAR
DEVI 454178 2024970 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

19 935205 1068 SONIA
VERMA

GIRDHARI
LAL VERMA

TARA
DEVI 618995 20221125 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

20 935206 1069 SUMAN
CHOUDHARY

PHOOLCHAND
JAT

BHOORI
DEVI 454187 20241176 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024

21 940127 566 TANU
SHARMA

SHANKAR LAL
SHARMA

GULAB
DEVI 454201 20241151 1800 UOR BA-3

03-
Dec-
2024



22 935207 1070 VIJAY
CHOUDHARY

SUWALAL
CHOUDHARY

GHEESI
DEVI 454205 2024886 1800 UNIV OF RAJ BA-3

25-
Nov-
2024
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14516-M.A./M.SC.(PREV.) MATHEMATICS
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's Name Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoard ClassLock

Date

1 939679 94 KULDEEP
YADAV

RAMESH
CHAND YADAV

RASHMI
DEVI 193010020242481 3350 UOR

BSC
BED-
4

30-
Nov-
2024

2 939680 154 MOHIT
PRAJAPAT

NANDKISHORE
PRAJAPAT

SEEMA
DEVI
PRAJAPAT

528419 2024894 1350 UOR BSC-
3

30-
Nov-
2024

3 938118 5001 NEHA
SIHAG

ROHTASH
SIHAG SUNITA 528328 2024780 1350 UOR BSC-

3

25-
Nov-
2024

4 938119 5002
POOJA
KUMARI
BUNKER

ROOPCHAND
BUNKER

SUMITRA
DEVI 229724 2021857 1350 UOR BSC-

3

25-
Nov-
2024

5 938120 5003 RAHUL
LEGA

SUBHASH
CHANDRA

VIMLA
DEVI 85837602021848 1350 PDUSU,

SIKAR
BSC-
3

25-
Nov-
2024

6 938121 5004 REENA
YADAV

GAJANAND
YADAV

SANTOSH
DEVI 237768 20241073 1350 UOR BSC-

3

25-
Nov-
2024

7 939681 354 ROHITASH
KUMAWAT

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
KUMAWAT

RAMJANKI
DEVI 193011520242340 3350 UOR

BSC
BED-
4

30-
Nov-
2024

8 939303 5005 SANDEEP
KASOTIYA

GOGRAJ
KASOTIYA

MANJU
DEVI 236643 2020971 1350 UOR BSC-

3

29-
Nov-
2024
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14517-M.SC.(PREVIOUS) PHYSICS
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's
Name

Mother's
Name

Roll
Number

Pass
Year

Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoard ClassLock

Date

1 936436 4101 AJAY KUMAR
DAUTANIYA

BHAGIRATH
MAL
DAUTANIYA

BHAGVATI
DEVI 305134 20231350 868 UOR BSC-

III

25-
Nov-
2024

2 939468 4103 ARUN
CHOUDHARY

RAMESHWAR
LAL

SANTOSH
DEVI 238988 2021775 1350 UOR BSC-

3

05-
Dec-
2024

3 938846 1252 KHUSHBOO
SONI

CHAIN ROOP
SONI

KANCHAN
SONI 320746 20241333 1350 MDSU

AJMEER
BSC-
3

26-
Nov-
2024

4 936437 4102 PRATIMA
SINGH

RAJESH
BAHADUR
SINGH

KIRAN
SINGH 212776 20141350 734 UOR BSC-

III

25-
Nov-
2024

5 941993 77 RAVI
CHOUDHARY

RAMKARAN
CHOUDHARY

SOHANI
DEVI 193121520242055 3350 UOR

BSC
BED-
4

05-
Dec-
2024
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14520-M.SC.(PREVIOUS) ZOOLOGY
S.NoReg. IdCollege

Reg. IdName Father's
Name

Mother's
Name Roll Number Pass

Year
Obt.
Marks

Max.
MarksBoard Class Lock

Date

1 937774 3001 ANISHKA
YADAV

RAJKUMAR
YADAV

SANGEETA
YADAV 305180 2022743 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

2 937775 3002 ANSHU
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

SUMAN
MISHRA 526828 2024883 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

3 937776 3003 CHANCHAL
VEDWAL

RAMGOPAL
VEDWAL

KAUSHALAYA
DEVI 532947 2024742 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

4 943230 5401 DIVESH
NOGIA

GYAN
CHAND
NOGIYA

INDRA DEVI 1930089 20242472 3350 UOR BSC.BED-
4

06-
Dec-
2024

5 939687 58 GAURAV
SHARMA

CHHITAR
MAL
SHARMA

NARAYANI
DEVI 1930091 20242346 3350 UOR BSC BED-

4

30-
Nov-
2024

6 941950 3020 HARSHITA
GURJAR

RAMKISHOR
GURJAR

MAYA
GURJAR 1929884 20242522 3350 UOR BSC.BED-

4

05-
Dec-
2024

7 937777 3004 JYOTI
JAJORIYA

OMPRAKASH
JAJORIYA GEETA DEVI 19330095 2024659 950 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

8 937778 3005 KAJAL
BAGRA

RAJESH
BAGRA

SOHANI
DEVI 5273301 2024887 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

9 939690 79 KANCHAN
KANWAR

VIJENDRA
SINGH

ARUNA
KANWAR 1929835 20242426 3350 UOR BSC BED-

4

30-
Nov-
2024

10 937779 3006 KAVITA
YADAV

RAMKUMAR
YADAV KAMLI DEVI 311020 2024976 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

11 939305 3014 KIRAN
CHOUDHARY

RAMLAL
CHOUDHARYTARA DEVI 303649 20221062 1350 UOR BSC-3

29-
Nov-
2024

12 937780 3007 LAXMI
KUMAWAT

BHANWAR
LAL
KUMAWAT

SANTOSH
DEVI
KUMAWAT

529558 2024873 1350 UOR BSC-3
25-
Nov-
2024

13 937781 3008 MANISHA
SWAMI NARSI DAS SANTOSH

DEVI 1.71101E+120238.2 10 MEWAR
UNIV BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

14 937782 3009 MANOJ
KUMAR JAT

GOVIND
RAM JAT TULSI DEVI 162453 2016859 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

15 937783 3010 MEENAKSHI
GEELA

BHANWAR
LAL GEELA

SANTARA
DEVI 305245 2023948 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

16 937784 3011 PRIYANKA
GAUD

RAMAWTAR
SHARMA

SHEELA
SHARMA 45068 2007873 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

17 939689 158 RAJSHRI
RAJAWAT

SURENDRA
SINGH
RAJAWAT

OM KANWAR 1930110 20242576 3350 UOR BSC BED-
4

30-
Nov-
2024

18 939688 118 SANIYA
SAMOTA

CHHIGAN
LAL SAMOTA GEETA DEVI 1930116 20242547 3350 UOR BSC BED-

4

30-
Nov-
2024

19 937785 3012 SEEMA
YADAV

RAM KUMAR
YADAV MANJU DEVI 529610 2024956 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024

20 937786 3013 SHWETA
SONI

VIRENDRA
SONI

VIJAY LAXMI
SONI 526986 2024939 1350 UOR BSC-3

25-
Nov-
2024


